

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7123/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2007 in FMA No. 614/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SWAPAN KUMAR MONDAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15183 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service,before 19th  
September, 2008.

List the matter on 19th September, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG