

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7123/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2007 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

FMA No. 614/2005

SWAPAN KUMAR MONDAL &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15183 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 04/09/2009

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.

Mr. Zaki Ahmad Khan, adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Proxy counsel for

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. U. Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Pankhuri Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of

learned counsel for the petitioners  
15183/2007, list these matters after four weeks.

in SLP(C) No.

(Ajay Kr. Jain) (Indu Satija)  
Court Master Court Master