

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7310/2009

SWAPAN KUMAR MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7543/2009

Date : 08/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Ms Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh notice of alternative arrangement be issued to
respondent No.4 (common in both appeals).

List again on 26.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar