

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7310/2009

SWAPAN KUMAR MONDAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7543/2009

Date : 26/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Mr Saakaar Sardana, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As service is complete and the records also received
from the High Court, office to process as per rules.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar